WIRED TO:

Ameritas
United Healthcare
Wilco Care
Williamson County MOTRF

WIRE TRANSFERS

Aug 24-31/10

PURPOSE

Dental & Vision Claims
Medical/Dental Claims
Indigent Health TPA
Flex fund replenishemnt

TOTAL

h P we
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AMOUNT

29,641.70
405,337.31
104,583.80

1,490.85

541,053.66



