## **WIRE TRANSFERS**

## Aug 24-31/10

WIRED TO:	PURPOSE	AMOUNT	
Ameritas	Dental & Vision Claims	\$	29,641.70
United Healthcare	Medical/Dental Claims	\$	405,337.31
Wilco Care	Indigent Health TPA	\$	104,583.80
Williamson County MOTRF	Flex fund replenishemnt	\$	1,490.85
	TOTAL	\$	541.053.66